Publication 2030-UM003A-EN-P - May 2006
B-4        Specifications
Notes:
1 Publication 2030-UM003A-EN-P - May 2006
Appendix C
Sample Calculations of Remote Lockout
Station Total Cable Length
Scenario 1 An application will require two RLSs. The cable length from RLS 1 to the

ATTENTION
!
Only qualified service technicians familiar with the
ElectroGuard® and associated machinery should plan or
implement the installation, commissioning, and subsequent
maintenance of the system. Failure to do this may result in
personal injury and/or equipment damage.
Publication 2030-UM003A-EN-P - May 2006
E-2        Replacement Parts
Replacement Parts for the
ElectroGuard® Power
Panel
Table E.1
Replacement Power Contactors (Isolation or Grounding)
System Rating Part Number
23 A 100S-C23D23C contactor
100-SA20 auxiliary contact blocks
100-MCA02 mechanical interlock
43 A 100S-C43D22C contactor
100-SA20 auxiliary contact blocks
100-MCA02 mechanical interlock
85 A 100S-C85D22C contactor
100-SA20 auxiliary contact blocks
100-MCA02 mechanical interlock
110 A 100S-D110ED22C   Contactor
Auxiliary Contact – Not Required
100-DMD02 Electrical/Mechanical Interlock
180 A 100S-D180ED22C
Auxiliary Contact – Not Required
100-DMD02 Electrical/Mechanical Interlock
210 A 100S-D210ED22C Contactor
Auxiliary Contact – Not Required
100-DMD02 Electrical/Mechanical Interlock
300 A 100S-D300ED22C Contactor
Auxiliary Contact – Not Required
100-DMD02 Electrical/Mechanical Interlock
420 A 100S-D420ED22C Contactor
Auxiliary Contact – Not Required
100-DMD02 Electrical/Mechanical Interlock
630 A 100S-D630ED22C Contactor
Auxiliary Contact – Not Required
100-DMD02 Electrical/Mechanical Interlock
860 A 100S-D860ED22C Contactor
Auxiliary Contact – Not Required
100-DMD02 Electrical/Mechanical Interlock
1200 A 100-G1200KD12 Contactor
100-EB11 Auxiliary Contact
100-MC007H Mechanical Interlock horizontal
100-MC007V Mechanical Interlock vertical
Publication 2030-UM003A-EN-P - May 2006